
JM EQUESTRIAN BS SENIORS 4.10.20 DRAWN ORDERS

PLEASE NOTE FACE MASKS MUST BE WORN INDOORS AT ALL TIMES, Thank you

TIME Class  CLASS_TITLE  RIDER_NAME HORSE  Horse_Name

9.10am 0 Clear Round  Warm up open 9am Georgia  Nye JuniperIII 

9.12am 0 Clear Round Freya Gardner Holly

0 0 Clear Round   Not doing now. Rebecca  Cockfield Bella

9.14am 0 Clear Round Chanelle Soakell Lucky Junior 

9.16am 0 Clear Round Beth Stephenson Dexter

9.18am 0 Clear Round Sophie McDearmid Diamond Divine Spirit

9.20am 0 Clear Round Billy Davison OTTO XIV

10.00am 1 Voltaire Design Winter Novice Sophie McDearmid 2DCQ8 Diamond Divine Spirit

10.02am 1 Voltaire Design Winter Novice Georgia  Nye 426699 JuniperIII 

10.04am 1 Voltaire Design Winter Novice Katie Lindley 434840 Llotte Penny Blue

10.06am 1 Voltaire Design Winter Novice Freya Gardner ATDGP Holly

10.08am 1 Voltaire Design Winter Novice Billy Davison 434816 OTTO XIV

10.10am 1 Voltaire Design Winter Novice Pippa Atherton 433825 Cholehill chloe 

10.12am 1 Voltaire Design Winter Novice Abi Leadbetter 434170 Hearts Cruise

10.14am 1 Voltaire Design Winter Novice rebecca Cockfield HACKF bella

10.16am 1 Voltaire Design Winter Novice Tom Ingram 426261 Bowes chinook 

10.18am 1 Voltaire Design Winter Novice Morgann  Henderson 431073 Bamalam

10.20am 1 Voltaire Design Winter Novice Abby Davison 435291 Century Boy 

10.22am 1 Voltaire Design Winter Novice Jessica Howard 434763 Silverado

10.24am 1 Voltaire Design Winter Novice Chanelle  Soakell 434793 Lucky junior 

10.26am 1 Voltaire Design Winter Novice Alanah Scott 387767 Petra

10.28am 1 Voltaire Design Winter Novice Julie Richardson TEMP CARD Smart boy jack

10.30am 1 Voltaire Design Winter Novice Darren Smith 435175 Finchley parks boy 

10.32am 1 Voltaire Design Winter Novice Laura Robinson 433371 Ice SL
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10.34am 1 Voltaire Design Winter Novice Ceilidh Nicholson 432156 Ole Gunnar 

10.36am 1 Voltaire Design Winter Novice Holly Gair 435426 Cobra Z

10.38am 1 Voltaire Design Winter Novice Natalie Moses 435768 Fergie time

10.40am 1 Voltaire Design Winter Novice Victoria Pears 427719 Noodles Blue Boy

10.42am 1 Voltaire Design Winter Novice Ella Carr Smith 434314 Chinook's Sapphire Eclipse 

10.44am 1 Voltaire Design Winter Novice Russell  Wright TEMP CARD CSF EVERYMANS DESIRE 

11.10am 2 HAYGAIN hay steamers Diamond Ceilidh Nicholson 432156 Ole Gunnar 

11.12am 2 HAYGAIN hay steamers Diamond Katie Lindley 434840 Llotte Penny Blue

11.14am 2 HAYGAIN hay steamers Diamond paddy muir 433234 Crimson sky

11.16am 2 HAYGAIN hay steamers Diamond Georgina Teece 410172 FAERIE SALAKADU

11.18am 2 HAYGAIN hay steamers Diamond Russell  Wright TEMP Card CSF EVERYMANS DESIRE 

11.20am 2 HAYGAIN hay steamers Diamond Natalie Moses 435768 Fergie time

11.22am 2 HAYGAIN hay steamers Diamond Pippa Atherton 433825 Cholehill chloe 

11.24am 2 HAYGAIN hay steamers Diamond Sasha Cowie 415318 Follie de Lassus

11.26am 2 HAYGAIN hay steamers Diamond Tom Ingram 426261 Bowes chinook

11.28am 2 HAYGAIN hay steamers Diamond Lindsey Craggs 402875 Emoe presious

11.30am 2 HAYGAIN hay steamers Diamond Ebony McDermont 405007 The bodyguard 

11.32am 2 HAYGAIN hay steamers Diamond Summer Tones 428266 Cassie SL

11.34am 2 HAYGAIN hay steamers Diamond Nicole Greensmith 406336 Darinos12

11.36am 2 HAYGAIN hay steamers Diamond Jessica Howard 434763 Silverado

11.38am 2 HAYGAIN hay steamers Diamond Morgan  Gallagher 363802 Anja

11.40am 2 HAYGAIN hay steamers Diamond Stevie Crosby 434762 Qwintoe Achterhoek 

11.42am 2 HAYGAIN hay steamers Diamond Carolyn Newman 421583 On N Over
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11.44am 2 HAYGAIN hay steamers Diamond Clare  Chappelhow 395083 JUSQUED'OR VAN 'T LIEF-KOZEN

11.46am 2 HAYGAIN hay steamers Diamond Lesley Marshall 368589 Creme brÃ»lÃ©e 111

11.48am 2 HAYGAIN hay steamers Diamond Britney Johnson 396328 Silver chip

11.50am 2 HAYGAIN hay steamers Diamond Sophia Cuthbert 358569 Walty L

11.52am 2 HAYGAIN hay steamers Diamond Rebecca Cockfield Na Bella

11.54am 2 HAYGAIN hay steamers Diamond Alanah Scott 387767 Petra

11.56am 2 HAYGAIN hay steamers Diamond Abi Stevenson 384629 Armani LE

11.58am 2 HAYGAIN hay steamers Diamond Jessica Howard 434741 Cashallco 

12.00pm 2 HAYGAIN hay steamers Diamond Sophie Walker 399757 Mark the man

12.02pm 2 HAYGAIN hay steamers Diamond Holly Gair 351563 Bowes milkyway

12.04pm 2 HAYGAIN hay steamers Diamond ebony Mcdermont 433306 Bishops leap

12.06pm 2 HAYGAIN hay steamers Diamond Amy Fife 398785 Joe dwerse hagen

12.08pm 2 HAYGAIN hay steamers Diamond Nicole Greensmith 420728 Ida

12.10pm 2 HAYGAIN hay steamers Diamond Christie  Batty 418510 Blossom 

12.12pm 2 HAYGAIN hay steamers Diamond Sophie Clark 414957 Venezuela DH Z

12.36pm 3A Senior Discovery /1m Ella Carr Smith 434314 Chinook's Sapphire Eclipse

12.38pm 3A Senior Discovery /1m paddy muir 433234 Crimson sky

12.40pm 3A Senior Discovery /1m Georgina Teece 410172 FAERIE SALAKADU 

12.42pm 3B Senior Discovery /1m Sophie Clark 414597 Venezuela DH Z

12.44pm 3B Senior Discovery /1m Holly Gair 112363 Bowes milkyway

12.46pm 3A Senior Discovery /1m Laura Robinson 433371 Ice SL

12.48pm 3A Senior Discovery /1m Abi Leadbetter 434170 Hearts Cruise

12.50pm 3A Senior Discovery /1m Sasha Cowie 415318 Follie de Lassus

12.52pm 3A Senior Discovery /1m LAUREN  ROSEBERRY 428723 DARK CALLISTO 
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12.54pm 3A Senior Discovery /1m Christie  Kerss 427345 Joyranda salva 

12.56pm 3A Senior Discovery /1m Tim Hill 415067 Candy Boy 

12.58pm 3A Senior Discovery /1m Sophie Walker 399757 Mark the man

13.00pm 3B Senior Discovery /1m Morgan Gallagher 363802 Anja 

13.02pm 3B Senior Discovery /1m Clare Chappelhow 395083 JUSQUUED'OR VAN 'T LIEF-KOZEN

13.04pm 3B Senior Discovery /1m Ebony  McDermont 405007 The bodyguard 

13.06pm 3B Senior Discovery /1m Alison Wilson 389011 Calisabeau 

13.08pm 3B Senior Discovery /1m Britney Johnson 396328 Silver chip

13.10pm 3B Senior Discovery /1m Holly  Gair 428241 Millfall silver 

13.12pm 3B Senior Discovery /1m Abi Stevenson 384629 Armani LE

13.14pm 3B Senior Discovery /1m Laura Robinson 435994 Koblenz

13.16pm 3B Senior Discovery /1m Stephanie  Green 415164 Tomgar Lancelot 

13.30pm 4 Senior 1.05m Open Pippa Allen 429742 Fizzy Tart 

13.32pm 4 Senior 1.05m Open Christie  Kerss 427345 Joyranda salva 

13.34pm 4 Senior 1.05m Open Alison Wilson 389011 Calisabeau 

13.36pm 4 Senior 1.05m Open Holly Gair 416935 Balou Bunny

13.38pm 4 Senior 1.05m Open Jessica Howard 429060 MPF Aristella Z 

13.40pm 4 Senior 1.05m Open Alison Brown 415799 Penny Farthing VI

13.42pn 4 Senior 1.05m Open Ebony  Mcdermont 387506 Kilcurry chessnut lass 

13.44pm 4 Senior 1.05m Open Tyne Doyle 396443 Jacarada hill e

13.46pm 4 Senior 1.05m Open Raychal  Mason 378820 Krystal clover 11

13.48pm 4 Senior 1.05m Open Lauren  Sisson 417260 Lady Lasino 

13.50pm 4 Senior 1.05m Open Laura Robinson 435994 Koblenz

13.52pm 4 Senior 1.05m Open Harriet  Beecroft 416763 Arkanâ€™s Tzarina 
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13.54pm 4 Senior 1.05m Open Stephanie  Green 425853 Moyreisk Simba

13.56pm 4 Senior 1.05m Open Holly Gair 432765 LGS Survivour

13.58pm 4 Senior 1.05m Open Pippa Allen 432754 TGF Asterix in Colour 

14.00pm 4 Senior 1.05m Open Nicki Pow 410290 Del La Rue

14.02pm 4 Senior 1.05m Open Emma  Denton 381499 Chellie 

14.04pm 4 Senior 1.05m Open Billy Luther 420713 IRN BRU SCAIS

14.06pm 4 Senior 1.05m Open Tyne Doyle 379047 Zahinha

14.30pm 5 Senior Newcomers /1.10m Billy Luther 420713 IRN BRU SCAIS 

14.32pm 5 Senior Newcomers /1.10m Emma  Denton 381499 Chellie

14.34pm 5 Senior Newcomers /1.10m Alison Brown 415799 Penny Farthing VI

14.36pm 5 Senior Newcomers /1.10m Nicki Pow 410290 Del La Rue

14.38pm 5 Senior Newcomers /1.10m Stephanie  Green 425853 Moyreisk Simba

14.40pm 5 Senior Newcomers /1.10m Ebony  Mcdermont 387506 KILCURRY CHESSNUT LASS 

14.42pm 5 Senior Newcomers /1.10m Pippa Allen 428110 Balou Belle 

14.44pm 5 Senior Newcomers /1.10m Harriet  Beecroft 416763 Arkanâ€™s Tzarina 

14.46pm 5 Senior Newcomers /1.10m Summer Tones 428266 Cassie SL

14.48pm 5 Senior Newcomers /1.10m Tyne Doyle 379047 Zahinha

14.50pm 5 Senior Newcomers /1.10m Louise Perry 397409 Edison H.E

14.52pm 5 Senior Newcomers /1.10m Fern Holmes 401940 TONAGH HIGH FASHION

14.54pm 5 Senior Newcomers /1.10m Jessica Howard 429060 MPF Aristella Z

14.56pm 5 Senior Newcomers /1.10m Stevie Crosby 424434 TGF Junior 

14.58pm 5 Senior Newcomers /1.10m Becky Hill 420423 Charlestown highflyer 

15.00pm 5 Senior Newcomers /1.10m Morgann  Henderson 333849 Vladimir D09

15.02pm 5 Senior Newcomers /1.10m Jessica Crosby 423952 Bourani
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15.04pm 5 Senior Newcomers /1.10m Ebony Mcdermont 433306 Bishops leap 

15.06pm 5 Senior Newcomers /1.10m MARK AYRE 418951 MAYFIELD ROCKY

15.08pm 5 Senior Newcomers /1.10m Darren  Smith 418863 So wicked z

15.10pm 5 Senior Newcomers /1.10m Beth Stephenson 433540 Quartermaster

15.12pm 5 Senior Newcomers /1.10m Pippa Allen 432288 Crash D'Meers Z 

15.14pm 5 Senior Newcomers /1.10m Laura Robinson 434388 Pacinos Cherryfield 

15.16pm 5 Senior Newcomers /1.10m Tyne Doyle 396443 Jacarada hill e

15.28pm 6 Senior Foxhunter /1.20m Pippa Allen 427212 Erik

15.30pm 6 Senior Foxhunter /1.20m Stevie Crosby 417990 Inovation 

15.32pm 6 Senior Foxhunter /1.20m Jessica Crosby 406339 Harvey 

15.34pm 6 Senior Foxhunter /1.20m Morgann  Henderson 402569 Ssh leagh

15.40pm 6 Senior Foxhunter /1.20m Pippa Allen 432288 Crash D'Meers Z 

15.42pm 6 Senior Foxhunter /1.20m Ria  Ginley 424667 Indekann HK 

15.44pm 6 Senior Foxhunter /1.20m Stevie Crosby 416902 Ka-Ching 

15.46pm 6 Senior Foxhunter /1.20m Laura Robinson 434388 Pacinos Cherryfield 

15.50pm 6 Senior Foxhunter /1.20m Pippa Allen 396966 Quinu De Pravia


